
TALLINNA MV KRITEERIUMIS

12.05.2024 Tondiraba

EJL 2. kategooria

TULEMUSED

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Tulemus Punktid Kokku

1 176 Gregor Kiis KJK 9:56.4
2 15 Jasper Järv CFC 10:08.7
3 133 Samuel Huck TYS 10:32.6
4 148 Tormi Pesor KMO 10:35.5
5 13 Kristjan Veimann KJK 10:43.2
6 113 Romet Semjonov VRK 11:16.5
7 110 Ramon Karu VRK 11:17.6
8 109 Osvald Metsmaa VRK 11:24.0
9 105 Kaspar Rebane VRK 12:29.8

1 249 Edvin Jürgen VRK 19:02.1 5+5+10= 20
2 181 Carola Hirv NRK 19:03.5 3+3+2= 8
3 296 Hubert maripuu CFC 19:02.8 1+6= 7
4 116 Kenneth Keian KJK 19:03.2 2+4= 6
5 153 Eleanor Rang CFC 19:05.7 1
6 241 Andreas Põder VRK 19:03.9
7 177 Isabel Kiis KJK 19:04.7
8 117 Hugo Bazõlev CFC 19:05.1
9 184 Armin Aleks Nigul CFC 19:06.1

10 250 Gregor Roosna VRK 19:06.4
11 204 Dominic Ormus CFC 19:06.9
12 182 Johann Tiitsar CFC 19:07.2
13 129 Holger Soome TYS 19:07.5
14 131 Georg Henry Pungar TYS 19:12.6
15 16 Linda Ründva - 19:48.2
16 163 Kaspar Kars LER 19:49.0
17 147 Marten Valgma KMO 20:21.2
18 170 Martin Maide PKA 21:03.0
19 112 Rihard Sootla VRK 21:05.3
20 115 Martti Lepik TYS 21:11.1
21 298 Sergei Rõbin KJK 21:11.8
22 107 Kevin Christopher Kohv VRK 21:29.8
23 292 Sten-Roland Guläjev NRK 21:30.4
24 226 Jaromir Beskrovnoi KJK 22:03.7
25 227 Kevin Teeäär KJK 22:41.6
26 229 Uku Übner KJK 22:42.0
27 230 Dominika Vassiljeva KJK 24:50.0
28 119 Johannes Biene KMO 24:31.0

DNF 225 Ilja Zorin KJK DNF

1 181 Carola Hirv NRK 19:03.5 3+3+2= 8
2 153 Eleanor Rang CFC 19:05.7 1
3 177 Isabel Kiis KJK 19:04.7
4 16 Linda Ründva - 19:48.2
5 230 Dominika Vassiljeva KJK 24:50.0

2. Start M12 ja N12 10.8 km 

2. Start N12 10.8 km 

1. Start M10 5.4 km 
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1 249 Edvin Jürgen VRK 19:02.1 5+5+10= 20
2 296 Hubert maripuu CFC 19:02.8 1+6= 7
3 116 Kenneth Keian KJK 19:03.2 2+4= 6
4 241 Andreas Põder VRK 19:03.9
5 117 Hugo Bazõlev CFC 19:05.1
6 184 Armin Aleks Nigul CFC 19:06.1
7 250 Gregor Roosna VRK 19:06.4
8 204 Dominic Ormus CFC 19:06.9
9 182 Johann Tiitsar CFC 19:07.2

10 129 Holger Soome TYS 19:07.5
11 131 Georg Henry Pungar TYS 19:12.6
12 163 Kaspar Kars LER 19:49.0
13 147 Marten Valgma KMO 20:21.2
14 170 Martin Maide PKA 21:03.0
15 112 Rihard Sootla VRK 21:05.3
16 115 Martti Lepik TYS 21:11.1
17 298 Sergei Rõbin KJK 21:11.8
18 107 Kevin Christopher Kohv VRK 21:29.8
19 292 Sten-Roland Guläjev NRK 21:30.4
20 226 Jaromir Beskrovnoi KJK 22:03.7
21 227 Kevin Teeäär KJK 22:41.6
22 229 Uku Übner KJK 22:42.0
23 119 Johannes Biene KMO 24:31.0

DNF 225 Ilja Zorin KJK DNF

1 232 Linda Lensment KJK 19:19.1 5+5+4= 14
2 118 Frida Mia Ragilo - 19:18.9 3+3+6= 12
3 124 Carmen-Anete Plakso TYS 19:18.7 10= 10
4 158 Linda Silmere TYS 19:20.5 1+2= 3
5 183 Maria Jürisaar HRK 19:21.0 3
6 162 Emily Kodanik LER 19:19.4 2= 2
7 161 Eliis Veske LER 20:20.4 2
8 154 Gisele Rang CFC 19:19.7 1= 1
9 14 Aava Thomas Restore Cycling 19:19.6

10 169 Berit Grünberg POR 19:19.9
11 185 Beatrice Püvi CFC 19:19.9
12 256 Mirt Ärm POR 19:20.2
13 150 Roosmarii Pesor KMO 19:20.8
14 231 Joanna Maria Seppo KJK 19:21.3
15 179 Emma Sofia Murrut CFC 19:21.6
16 90 Sabrina Frosch KJK 20:30.4
17 149 Pauliine Pesor KMO 21:48.0

1 162 Emily Kodanik LER 19:19.4 2= 2
2 161 Eliis Veske LER 20:20.4 2
3 150 Roosmarii Pesor KMO 19:20.8
4 231 Joanna Maria Seppo KJK 19:21.3
5 90 Sabrina Frosch KJK 20:30.4
6 149 Pauliine Pesor KMO 21:48.0

2. Start M12 10.8 km 

3. Start N14 ja N16 10.8 km 

3. Start N14 10.8 km 



TALLINNA MV KRITEERIUMIS

12.05.2024 Tondiraba

EJL 2. kategooria

TULEMUSED

1 232 Linda Lensment KJK 19:19.1 5+5+4= 14
2 118 Frida Mia Ragilo - 19:18.9 3+3+6= 12
3 124 Carmen-Anete Plakso TYS 19:18.7 10= 10
4 158 Linda Silmere TYS 19:20.5 1+2= 3
5 183 Maria Jürisaar HRK 19:21.0 3
6 154 Gisele Rang CFC 19:19.7 1= 1
7 14 Aava Thomas Restore Cycling 19:19.6
8 169 Berit Grünberg POR 19:19.9
9 185 Beatrice Püvi CFC 19:19.9

10 256 Mirt Ärm POR 19:20.2
11 179 Emma Sofia Murrut CFC 19:21.6

1 180 Magnus Normak KJK 22:59.1 5+5+3+10= 23
2 178 Uku Järv CFC 22:59.7 3+3+4= 10
3 172 Georg Salupuu KRK 22:59.4 1+1+6= 8
4 106 Kaur Kannel VRK 23:01.4 2+5= 7
5 212 Elvis Ormus CFC 23:00.1 2+2= 4
6 211 Andreas Grossmann CFC 23:02.7 2= 2
7 257 Hardy Grünberg POR 23:02.0 1= 1
8 114 Silver Semjonov VRK 23:00.6
9 191 Hardi Rinne CFC 23:00.9

10 144 Steven Sumberg POR 23:01.2
11 214 Kevin Kertsman CFC 23:01.7
12 190 Simon Suppi CFC 23:02.2
13 164 Oskar Märs LER 23:02.5
14 215 Robert Jonas Takel CFC 23:03.1
15 186 Maikel Magnus Välja KJK 23:03.4
16 111 Rasmus Rebane VRK 23:03.8
17 238 Maksim Ziborov KJK 23:04.9
18 167 Ats Simisker PKA 23:05.1
19 259 Joosep Nöps POR 23:58.8
20 141 Martin Karro TYS 25:06.9
21 155 Harald Mägi CFC 25:12.1
22 197 Karl Villem Käärt KJK 25:12.6
23 235 Valeri Hripunov KJK 25:13.7
24 103 Josten Toomsalu VRK 25:56.3
25 193 Jan Tammest CFC 25:59.0
26 143 Oliver Peerna TYS 25:59.5
26 195 Arto Muldme CFC 25:59.5

DNF 120 Kimi Kreuz KMO DNF
DNF 159 Damir Bozenko KJK DNF
DNF 160 Leon Rakultsev KJK DNF
DNF 236 Timofei Ignatov KJK DNF
DNF 239 Murashkin Dmitri KJK DNF

3. Start N16 10.8 km 

4. Start M14 14.4 km 
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1 194 Glen Gregory Kõiv CFC 25:31.5 5+5+10= 20
2 189 Sebastian Suppi CFC 25:40.8 3+3+2+6= 14
3 262 Hugo Hendrik Orav POR 25:41.0 5+1+4= 10
4 174 Markus Aleksander Saar KRK 25:41.9 2+5= 7
5 199 Karel Gustav Rei CFC 25:45.0 1+3= 4
6 173 Herlen Kajo KRK 25:41.3 1+2= 3
7 200 Silver Kross CFC 25:43.0 2+1= 3
8 135 Andri Pärn TYS 26:04.6 3= 3
9 166 Robert Sebastian Heinsar LER 25:45.2 2= 2

10 261 Egert Tammeleht POR 25:41.6
11 196 Lukas Bobkin CFC 25:42.3
12 145 Marten Konga POR 25:42.5
13 5 Armin Akkel KJK 25:42.8
14 198 Richard Hynninen KJK 25:43.2
15 265 Mihkel Arro POR 25:43.5
16 17 Jorgen Järvsoo VRK 25:43.8
17 127 Karl Kiviväli TYS 25:44.0
18 156 Rihard Mägi CFC 25:44.4
19 188 Niklas Lond CFC 25:44.6
20 171 Georg Roose PKA 25:44.8
21 263 Kristo Õruste POR 25:45.5
22 175 Sten Erik Soiver KRK 25:45.9
23 132 Maximilian Huck TYS 25:46.1
24 121 Marek Mogilenskihh TYS 25:46.2
25 165 Rihard Perv LER 25:46.4
26 297 Frank Maripuu CFC 25:52.6

DNF 101 Günther Ilves VRK DNF
DNF 102 Henri Uibo VRK DNF
DNF 104 Karl Henrik Mollberg VRK DNF
DNF 108 Lauri Uibo VRK DNF
DNF 152 Tauri Tristen Taal KMO DNF
DNF 157 Sten Tamm KJK DNF
DNF 187 Miikael Allik CFC DNF
DNF 192 Aron Edward Tenson CFC DNF
DNF 242 Dominik Mirontsuk KJK DNF

1 146 Silvia Türkson Baloise WB Ladies 28:41.8 2+5+5+5+10= 27
2 36 Mariann Koik POR 31:00.2 5+3+3+3+6= 20
3 25 Zlata Broniševskaja KJK 31:00.6 3+2+2+1+4= 12
4 169 Liisi Lohk PKA 31:00.9 1+1+2+2= 6
5 70 Birgit Tito PEL 31:01.1 1= 1

DNF 122 Maria Dolores Sova TYS DNF

1 36 Mariann Koik POR 31:00.2 5+3+3+3+6= 20
2 25 Zlata Broniševskaja KJK 31:00.6 3+2+2+1+4= 12
3 169 Liisi Lohk PKA 31:00.9 1+1+2+2= 6

DNF 122 Maria Dolores Sova TYS DNF

1 146 Silvia Türkson Baloise WB Ladies 28:41.8 2+5+5+5+10= 27
2 70 Birgit Tito PEL 31:01.1 1= 1

6. Start NE 18 km 

6. Start NJ ja NE 18 km 

6. Start NJ 18 km 

5. Start M16 18 km 
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1 74 Artjom Köster HWE 24:38.2 2+1+5+5+6= 19
2 80 Sten Kask BFC 24:37.9 5+2+1+3+4= 15
3 83 Mart Vainre BFC 24:37.3 3+1+10= 14
4 71 Henrik Kivilo RED 24:38.6 5+2= 7
5 62 Caspar Austa TYS 24:49.6 3+3= 6
6 42 Tanel Lillesaar - 24:40.8 2+2= 4
7 72 Karl Hans Akkel KJK 24:58.7 1= 1
8 68 Kardo Kõiv Team Kodar 24:48.6
9 134 Henry Närap TYS 24:57.7

10 69 Kristian Kool - 24:58.9
11 29 Jevgeni Jefimov KJK 24:59.5
12 67 Virko Varrik TYS 24:59.9
13 75 Toomas Elling RRK 25:00.2
14 63 Urmas Pungar TYS 25:00.4

1 74 Artjom Köster HWE 24:38.2 2+1+5+5+6= 19
2 80 Sten Kask BFC 24:37.9 5+2+1+3+4= 15
3 72 Karl Hans Akkel KJK 24:58.7 1= 1
4 134 Henry Närap TYS 24:57.7

1 83 Mart Vainre BFC 24:37.3 3+1+10= 14
2 71 Henrik Kivilo RED 24:38.6 5+2= 7
3 29 Jevgeni Jefimov KJK 24:59.5

1 62 Caspar Austa TYS 24:49.6 3+3= 6
2 42 Tanel Lillesaar - 24:40.8 2+2= 4
3 68 Kardo Kõiv Team Kodar 24:48.6
4 69 Kristian Kool - 24:58.9
5 67 Virko Varrik TYS 24:59.9

1 75 Toomas Elling RRK 25:00.2
2 63 Urmas Pungar TYS 25:00.4

1 79 Henno Puu CFC 25:01.3 5+5+5+5+10= 30
2 47 Tõnu Ord CCS 25:04.1 3+3+3+3+6= 18
3 30 Jaanus Linkgreim KJK 2+2+2= 6
4 81 Sergei Karpenko NRT 1+1+1+1= 4
5 76 Eero Kiskonen KJK 2= 2
6 35 Kalev Ints PEL
7 66 Alar Nigul CFC

DNF 31 Oleg Vassiljev KJK DNF
DNF 32 Victor Strikov KJK DNF

8. Start M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 18 km 

7. Start M40-44 18 km 

7. Start M45-49 18 km 

7. Start M19-34 18 km 

7. Start M35-39 18 km 

7. Start M19-34 M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 18 km 
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1 79 Henno Puu CFC 25:01.3 5+5+5+5+10= 30
2 30 Jaanus Linkgreim KJK 2+2+2= 6
3 81 Sergei Karpenko NRT 1+1+1+1= 4
4 76 Eero Kiskonen KJK 2= 2
5 35 Kalev Ints PEL

1 47 Tõnu Ord CCS 25:04.1 3+3+3+3+6= 18
2 66 Alar Nigul CFC

DNF 31 Oleg Vassiljev KJK DNF
DNF 32 Victor Strikov KJK DNF

1 77 Rünno Raadla PAR 36:17.3 1+2+5+10= 18
2 86 Joonas Puuraid CFC 36:38.1 3+2+1+3+2+1+6= 18
3 64 Andreas Vilbaste KRK 36:40.0 2+1+2+1+5+3= 14
4 65 Maarius Hirv NRK 36:38.7 5+5+2= 12
5 84 Artur Patrenkin NEN 36:38.3 5+4= 9
6 23 Thristan Paju CFC 37:36.0 3+3+2= 8
7 151 Aaron Parker Järveoja KMO 36:39.3 5+1= 6
8 61 Peeter Tsanev KJK 38:11.3 3= 3
9 168 Elar Smirnov PKA 36:48.6

DNF 73 Rasmus Nõmm NRK DNF
DNF 88 Oskar Järv CFC DNF
DNF 123 Hannes Ahman TYS DNF

1 85 Oskar Küüt CCN 23:34.2 5+5+5+5+5+2+5+3+10= 45
2 89 Siim Kiskonen CCN 23:47.7 5+1+2+3+3+3+2+5+6= 30
3 78 Karl-Arnold Vendelin PAR 23:50.2 1+3+3+3+2+2+5+3+2+2= 26
4 87 Lauri Tamm CCN 23:49.3 2+1+1+1+1+1+1+4= 12
5 24 Gert Jõeäär CFC 23:53.6 3+2+2= 7
6 82 Gleb Karpenko Ferei Quick 23:53.1 1= 1

9. Start MJ 25.2 km 

10. Start ME 18 km 

8. Start M55-59 18 km 

8. Start M60-64 18 km 

8. Start M50-54 18 km 


